
Mechanical cap supplied by EDARD Tapón mecánico suministrado por EDARD
Spirits Bebidas espirituosas — Saverglass Registered Design  Modelo registrado « Design Saverglass »

DIAMOND is characterized by its square geometry, curved shoulders, and tapered base. The model has this time reinvented itself by offering a mechanical 
version: a clever capping system in the form of a mechanical stopper. The stopper is fitted at the neck level of DIAMOND MECANIQUE before being crowned 
by its finish at its top. This capping system offers an alternative to “conventional” capping using cork or screw stoppers. It also offers consumers the 
opportunity to reuse the bottle, giving it a second life.

DIAMOND se caracteriza por una geometría cuadrada, hombros curvos y una costura cónica.  Esta vez, el modelo se reinventa y ofrece una versión 
mecánica: un ingenioso sistema de cierre que culmina con un tapón mecánico. En DIAMOND MECANIQUE, el tapón está fijado al nivel del cuello antes de 
cerrar la boca, en la parte superior. Este sistema de cierre ofrece una alternativa a los cierres «clásicos» con tapón a presión o a rosca. También ofrece 
a los consumidores la posibilidad de reutilizar la botella y darle una segunda vida. 

DIAMOND
MECANIQUE 70 - 75 CL
SUPER PREMIUM



TECHNICAL FEATURES ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

PACKING EMBALAJE

Capacity Capacidad
 
Reference Referencia
 
Finish Boca
 
Weight Peso
 
Overall height Altura total
 
Maxi section Diámetro máximo sección
 
Mini section Diámetro mínimo sección
 
Entrance bore diameter Diámetro de entrada
 
Fill height Nivel de llenado
 
Quality Criterio de calidad
 
Base thickness Espesor del fondo
 
Glass color Color de vidrio 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Number of bottles per layer Número de botellas por capa
 
Number of layers Número de capas
 
Number of bottles per pallet Número de botellas por palet
 
Pallet gross weight Peso total por palet
  
Overall height Altura total 

143

7

1001

866 kg

1,99 m

143

7

1001

870 kg

1,99 m

 Extra White Flint
Extra Blanco

 Extra White Flint
Extra Blanco

23.67 oz 70 cl

6122

Plate à gorge

28.99 oz 822 g

10.24 in 260 mm

3.8 in 96,4 mm 

3.41 in 86,5 mm 

0.68 in 17,2 mm 

2.99 in 76 mm

High grade Alta gama 

0.55 mini 14 mini

25.36 oz 75 cl

6185

Plate à gorge

29.14 oz 826 g

10.24 in 260 mm

3.88 in 98,6 mm 

3.5 in 88,9 mm 

0.68 in 17,2 mm 

2.99 in 76 mm

High grade Alta gama 

0.55 in mini 14 mm mini

Ø 31

Ø 28 maxi

Ø 17,2

96,4 sur diagonale

86,5 sur diagonale
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Niv. 70 cl ± 1 cl à 20°C 

The technical elements contained in this document are for guidance only, and do not form part of the product specification.
Los elementos técnicos en este documento no tienen carácter contractual, sino meramente informativos.
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70 cl
Modèle déposé « Design Saverglass »
Saverglass Registered Design


