DIAMOND MECANIQUE 70 - 75 CL SUPER PREMIUM





DIAMOND is characterized by its square geometry, curved shoulders, and tapered base. The model has this time reinvented itself by offering a mechanical version: a clever capping system in the form of a mechanical stopper. The stopper is fitted at the neck level of DIAMOND MECANIQUE before being crowned by its finish at its top. This capping system offers an alternative to "conventional" capping using cork or screw stoppers. It also offers consumers the opportunity to reuse the bottle, giving it a second life.

DIAMOND se caracteriza por una geometría cuadrada, hombros curvos y una costura cónica. Esta vez, el modelo se reinventa y ofrece una versión mecánica: un ingenioso sistema de cierre que culmina con un tapón mecánico. En DIAMOND MECANIQUE, el tapón está fijado al nivel del cuello antes de cerrar la boca, en la parte superior. Este sistema de cierre ofrece una alternativa a los cierres «clásicos» con tapón a presión o a rosca. También ofrece a los consumidores la posibilidad de reutilizar la botella y darle una segunda vida.



TECHNICAL FEATURES ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

Capacity Capacidad	23.67 oz 70 cl	25.36 oz 7 5 cl
Reference Referencia	6122	6185
Finish Boca	Plate à gorge	Plate à gorge
Weight Peso	28.99 oz 822 g	29.14 oz 826 g
Overall height Altura total	10.24 in 260 mm	10.24 in 260 mm
Maxi section Diámetro máximo sección	3.8 in 96,4 mm	3.88 in 98,6 mm
Mini section Diámetro mínimo sección	3.41 in 86,5 mm	3.5 in 88,9 mm
Entrance bore diameter Diámetro de entrada	0.68 in 17,2 mm	0.68 in 17, 2 mm
Fill height Nivel de llenado	2.99 in 76 mm	2.99 in 76 mm
Quality Criterio de calidad	High grade Alta gama	High grade Alta gama
Base thickness Espesor del fondo	0.55 mini 14 mini	0.55 in mini 14 mm mini
Glass color Color de vidrio	O Extra White Flint Extra Blanco	O Extra White Flint Extra Blanco

PACKING EMBALAJE

Number of bottles per layer Número de botellas por capa	143	143
Number of layers Número de capas	7	7
Number of bottles per pallet Número de botellas por palet	1001	1001
Pallet gross weight Peso total por palet	866 kg	870 kg
Overall height Altura total	1.99 m	1.99 m







